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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 6 - MEHRKAMPF
Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Total
1 |Florian LANGENEGGER a 2003 | STV Schlossrued / RLZ AG ATV 4.60 12.233 5/4.4011.633 4]4.3012.700 1{5.2014.200 1[4.7013.300 1|4.5012.700 2|27.70 76.766| G
2 |Jan IMHOF f 2004 [TV Maisprach / NKL NKL 4.6011.533 11]3.70 10.500 9|4.1012.700 1]4.8013.750 3[4.5012.733 3|4.20 12.366 4]|25.90 73.582| S
3 [Mirco RIVA | 2005 |SFG Chiasso / CRP TI ACTG 4.1012.300 4|4.1012.066 2]3.9011.700 6(4.0012.700 7(3.8012.200 6|3.5011.800 6|23.40 72.766| B
4 |Matteo GIUBELLINI a 2004 | TV Eien-Kleindéttingen / RLZ AG ATV 4.5012.333 3|4.2011.633 4|4.1012.000 5(4.0012.650 8(3.90 11.266 10|4.20 12.833 1|24.90 72.715( *
5 Luca GIUBELLINI a 2003 TV Eien-Kleindéttingen / RLZ AG ATV 4.7013.066 1]5.2010.900 7|4.50 10.500 10)5.20 13.100 6[4.30 12.333 5[4.2012.700 2|28.10 72.599( *
6 Kevin KUHNI f 2003 TV Nunningen / NKL NKL 4.9012.033 8|4.1011.666 3|4.2012.366 3|4.8013.200 5[4.4012.200 6|3.50 10.866 11]25.90 72.331| *
7 Luca MURABITO a 2003 Satus Oro / RLZ AG ATV 5.2012.933 2(4.20 8.800 15/4.3012.366 3|5.20 14.150 2[4.50 12.700 4]4.3011.000 10(27.70 71.949| *
8 [Silas FRICKER S 2005 | Biberist aktiv / RLZ SO KVK SO |4.4011.600 10]4.00 9.833 11{4.20 10.900 84.0012.500 9|4.2012.966 2|3.9012.333 5(24.70 70.132| *
9 (Ian STAUBITZER = 2005 [TV Inkwil / RLZ SO KVK SO |4.2011.200 12|4.40 10.866 8|4.20 9.866 12|4.80 13.350 4|4.4011.933 8]|3.4011.666 7|25.40 68.881
10 |Silas DITTMANN k 2005 | TV Horgen / RLZ ZH ZTv 4.2012.200 6(4.3011.133 6]3.80 8.200 144.00 12.200 10{3.70 11.166 11]3.90 11.600 8|23.90 66.499
11 |Alessandro SIGNORONI = 2003 [TV Bellach / RLZ SO KVK SO |3.9010.166 13(3.80 9.633 13[4.00 10.866 9(3.2011.900 11]/2.50 9.966 14|2.7011.233 9(20.10 63.764
12 |Corentin CAILLAUD I ( 2004 Gym Serrieres / CEC NE ACNG 4.0011.800 9]2.40 9.700 12|2.80 9.900 11|2.4010.700 12|2.30 11.333 9(2.4010.133 13| 16.30 63.566
13 |Anthony RODRIGUEZ I ( 2005 |Gym Serrieres / CEC NE ACNG 3.5012.100 7(2.5010.200 10(2.90 8.800 13|2.40 10.600 13]3.40 10.666 13]2.70 10.500 12| 17.40 62.866
14 (Kilian SCHMITT i 2004 |TV Mels / RLZO SGTV 500 9.600 14]3.2011.333 7 2.7010.900 12 10.90 31.833
15 (Pietro RIVA | 2003 |SFG Chiasso / CRP TI ACTG 4.4012.500 1 440 12.500
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